For safe and eas

replacement of agrasive wheel.

Side grip

Can be attached in one
of three positions to suit
left or right handed operators.

Rotatable gear housing

Can be positioned at every
90 degrees to suit most

cutting and grinding operations.

GA7020 & GA9020K

180mm & 230mm
Angle Grinders

Large rubber tool rest

Protects workpiece from scratches

Machined spiral bevel gear
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For higher durability than
sintered gears,

as well as smoother and
quieter operation.

Soft grip

For more comfort and control.

Protective zig-zag varnish &
Protective powder varnish

Protective zig-zag varnish

on armature coil. ) .
Protective Fowder varnish-coating
on field coil.

Bearing durability

f
SPECIFICATIONS:
Maximum Capacities:
Depressed centre wheel
Continuous rating input
No load speed
Overall length
Net weight
Power supply cord
Carbon brush

FEATURES:

Double insulation. GA9020K comes with Carry Case.
GA7020 and GA9020 does NOT come with Carry Case.

STANDARD EQUIPMENT:

Lock nut wrench & grip

GA7020

180mm
2,200W

8 500 r/min
473mm
5.5kg

2.5m
AC204

Tool does not come with depressed centre wheel

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

Description

Diamond blade segmented

Diamond blade, corrugated

Inner flange 13-42 DIN45

Lock nut 14-45

Lock nut wrench 35 large 2 pin

Rubber pad & nut

Safety cutting flange

Sanding lock nut 14 -48

Special lock nut 14-45
(Prevents lock-up)

Part No.
A-84137
A-84171
224298-7
224543-0
782407-9
B-00876
191845-8
224515-5
192567-3

GA9020

230mm

2 200W

6 600 r/min
473mm
5.9kg
2.5m
AC204

Photographs : Model GA9020K

Uses ball bearing reinforced
with nylon retainer for more
bearing durability on the
drive end of the armature.

Ref : GA9020K




