

SPECIFICATIONS:

SPECIFICATIONS:	GA7020	GA9020	
Maximum Capacities:	GATUZU	GA9020	
Depressed centre wheel	180mm	230mm	
Continuous rating input	2,200W	2 200W	
No load speed	8 500 r/min	6 600 r/min	
Overall length	473mm	473mm	
Net weight	5.5kg	5.9kg	
Power supply cord	2.5m	2.5m	
Carbon brush	AC204	AC204	

FEATURES:

Double insulation. GA9020K comes with Carry Case. GA7020 and GA9020 does NOT come with Carry Case.

STANDARD EQUIPMENT:

Lock nut wrench & grip Tool does not come with depressed centre wheel

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

Description	Part No.
Diamond blade segmented	A-84137
Diamond blade, corrugated	A-84171
Inner flange 13-42 DIN45	224298-7
Lock nut 14-45	224543-0
Lock nut wrench 35 large 2 pin	782407-9
Rubber pad & nut	B-00876
Safety cutting flange	191845-8
Sanding lock nut 14 -48	224515-5
Special lock nut 14-45	192567-3
(Prevents lock-up)	

